VIGILANT-1 SERIES WALL MOUNT FIXTURE
 Project:  ________________________
 Type:  ________________________
 Catalog#: ________________________
• Pet-food production
• Pendant Mount •
•
•
CRI > 80 Standard (Ra70 is optional)
5000K CCT Standard (3000K,4000K is
•CRI > Ra70  (140lm/W) CRI> Ra80 (130lm/W)
•Complete Uniformity
•Superior Temperature Stability
FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
FVWPC= Wwaterproof Cable Connector
HOUSING
 - Durable non-corrosive UV resistant resin
 - Wall Mount
ELECTRICAL
 - 120VAC
 - Operating Temperature: -40oC(-40oF) - 40oC (104oF)
OPTICAL SYSTEM
 -
 - 50,000 Hours @ L70
 - CRI > 80
CODE COMPLIANCE
 - cULus Listed for Wet Locations
 - RoHS Compliant
 -
 - Made in USA
WARRANTY
 - 5 Year
FPTW8-1 FPTW8-2
FPTW8-3
10.5”
6.5”
8”
8”
16”
21.25”
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG #              Wattage       Lumens           Color
FPTW8-1-G-13L-120V-30K-*    13W LED 900 Lumens  3000K
FPTW8-1-G-13L-120V-40K-*    13W LED     1100 Lumens  4000K
FPTW8-1-G-60W-120V-*  60W Medium Base
FPTW8-1-G-13W-120V-*  13W GU24 Base
FFPTW8-1-G-18W-120V-*  18W GU24 Base
FPTW8-1-G-23W-120V-*  23W GU24 Base
FPTW8-2-G-13L-120V-30K-*    13W LED   900 Lumens  3000K
FPTW8-2-G-13L-120V-40K-*    13W LED 1100 Lumens  4000K
FPTW8-2-G-60W-120V-*  60W Medium Base
FPTW8-2-G-13W-120V-*  13W GU24 Base
FPTW8-2-G-18W-120V-*  18W GU24 Base
FPTW8-2-G-23W-120V-*  23W GU24 Base
FPTW8-3-G-13L-120V-30K-*    13W LED   900 Lumens  3000K
FPTW8-3-G-13L-120V-40K-*    13W LED 1100 Lumens  4000K
FPTW8-3-G-60W-120V-*  60W Medium Base
FPTW8-3-G-13W-120V-*  13W GU24 Base
FPTW8-3-G-18W-120V-*  18W GU24 Base
FPTW8-3-G-23W-120V-*  23W GU24 Base
*Specify Housing: BLack; WHite
OPTIONS (Factory Installed)
PC - Photocell
27K - 2700K E26 LED Lamp (60W model only)
40K - 4000K E26 LED Lamp (60W model only)